381/18/2027



Order Confirmation

PREPARED FOR:

VSE - Prague University of Economics and Business

Customer Phone:

Country: Czech Republic

Email:

PREPARED BY:

Keystone Education Group

Date: 07 Nov 2023

About Keystone

GLOBAL PROMOTION IN 33+ LANGUAGES

- · We create personalized plan customized to suit your institution's needs.
- Promote your courses and programs to students directly as they search online.
- Benefit from multilingual optimization in 33+ languages across global search engines including Google, Baidu, Bing and Yandex.

EXTEND YOUR REACH GLOBALLY WITH KEYSTONE



6 mill

Unique Visitors Each Month



460

Student Websites



5.500

Partner Institutions



33

Languages



STUDENT SEARCHES FOR STUDY PROGRAMS ON GOOGLE, BAIDU, YANDEX



DISCOVERS YOUR PROGRAM ON ONE OF KEYSTONE'S 420+ WEBSITES



SENDS INQUIRY DIRECTLY TO YOUR ADMISSIONS TEAM OR KEYSTONE APPLY



INQUIRY IS ANSWERED AUTOMATICALLY & NURTURED WITH EMAIL WORKFLOWS



LEAD IS SCORED & QUALIFIED AUTOMATICALLY



STUDENT IS READY TO APPLY & INFO IS DELIVERED STRAIGHT TO YOUR CRM

TESTIMONIALS







Service Packages:

PRODUCTS	NR. OF SERVICES	SERVICE START DATE	SERVICE END DATE	QTY	PRICE	SUBTOTAL
Keystone Listing	10 programs	March 1, 2024	February 28, 2025	1	€11,160	€11,160
				Subtotal		€11,160
				Total		€11,160

The programs will be displayed on the following Websites (if applicable): masterstudies.com, bachelorstudies.com



Customer Details

Customer Name

VSE - Prague University of Economics and Business

Customer VAT / Organization number

Customer Contact E-mail

Customer Invoicing E-mail

Customer Contact

Customer Phone

Keystone Contact

Customer Billing Address

W. Churchill Sq.4 130 67 Prague

Customer Billing Country

Czech Republic

Terms of the Agreement

The License Service Fee will be invoiced quarterly in advance and is due 30 days after the invoice date.

Invoices will be issued in the currency stated on the Service Packages above. The License Service Fee is excluding VAT and any other taxes, duties and dues levied on the Licensed Services.

The subscription for the Licensed Services starts on <u>01 Mar 2024</u> and expires on <u>28 Feb 2025</u> (hereby the "Initial term"). Upon expiry of the Initial Term, the subscription automatically renews for successive terms of 1 (one) year (hereafter "Term"), unless the Customer has given written notice of termination at least 90 days before the expiry of a term.



SPECIAL ARRANGEMENTS

CONTACT INFORMATION

Keystone will communicate with the Customer via e-mail at the address indicated on the Customer Details of this Order Confirmation, unless otherwise stated here:

The Customer may give notice to Keystone by completing the form located at: https://www.keystoneacademic.com/customer-notice

CONFIRMATION

Each person signing this Agreement acknowledges that he or she has read this Agreement and understands and agrees to this Order Confirmation and Keystone's <u>Terms and Conditions</u>, and represents and warrants that he or she is duly authorized and has legal capacity to execute and deliver this Agreement.

I have read and accept the Terms and Conditions: https://www.keystoneacademic.com/legal

SIGNATURES



On behalf of the Customer: Jacub Fischer

On behalf of Keystone: Nikita Kotelnikov





Signature Certificate

Reference number: SRKFW-DJBS7-NEUZE-LBJSM

Signer Timestamp Signature

Nikita Kotelnikov

Email: Sent: Signed:

07 Nov 2023 14:28:35 UTC 07 Nov 2023 14:28:36 UTC

Location: Fornebu, Norway

=mail:

Sent: Viewed: Signed: 07 Nov 2023 14:28:35 UTC 07 Nov 2023 15:23:49 UTC 14 Nov 2023 09:56:24 UTC

Recipient Verification:

✓Email verified

07 Nov 2023 15:23:49 UTC

Location: Prague, Czechia

Document completed by all parties on:

14 Nov 2023 09:56:24 UTC

Page 1 of 1



Signed with PandaDoc

PandaDoc is a document workflow and certified eSignature solution trusted by 40,000+ companies worldwide.

